27-Dec-0	07 Well Inspection History					
API Numbe	er: 30-015-30964-00-0	0 Well N	ame & No.:	RAMAPO		
Operate	or: ROJO GRANDE C	OMPANY LLC, FLOYD JO) District:	ARTESIA	County Na	me: EDDY
Fiel	Id: RAMAPO		Legal:	S: 36 T: 175 R:	27E	
Well Typ	e: OIL (PRODUCING))				
Insp. Dt.	Insp. Type	Insp. Purpose	Insp. No.	RmdyRqDt	Insp. By	Viol. SNC Failed Codes
)/18/2007	Routine/Periodic	Normal Routine Activity	iREH0729	148	214	
	taken.					
5/11/2007	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to	Normal Routine Activity I. Flow line closed. Last product properly P&A this well, or bring w	well back int	11/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please		
5/11/2007	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to due date with pit closure to	I. Flow line closed. Last produc properly P&A this well, or bring v occur within 1 month of complian	tion reported well back int ce due date	d 11/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please	n rule 116. Co submit C-144	ntamination around wellhead. Pit closure form by compliance
5/11/2007	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to	I. Flow line closed. Last produc	tion reported well back int ce due date	d 11/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please	n rule 116. Co	ntamination around wellhead.
5/11/2007 3/8/2006	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to due date with pit closure to	I. Flow line closed. Last produc properly P&A this well, or bring v occur within 1 month of complian	tion reported well back int ce due date	1 11/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please 7276	n rule 116. Co submit C-144	ntamination around wellhead. Pit closure form by compliance
5/11/2007 3/8/2006 2/27/2006	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to due date with pit closure to Compliance Verification Compliance Verification	I. Flow line closed. Last product properly P&A this well, or bring v occur within 1 month of complian Enforcement Action Follow-u	tion reported well back int ce due date iVAB06067	1 11/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please 7276	n rule 116. Co submit C-144 208	ntamination around wellhead. Pit closure form by compliance Y
5/11/2007 3/8/2006 2/27/2006	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to due date with pit closure to Compliance Verification Compliance Verification	I. Flow line closed. Last produc properly P&A this well, or bring v occur within 1 month of complian Enforcement Action Follow-u Normal Routine Activity	tion reported well back int ce due date iVAB06067	211/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please 7276 846	n rule 116. Co submit C-144 208	ntamination around wellhead. Pit closure form by compliance Y
5/11/2007 3/8/2006 2/27/2006 11/5/2004	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to due date with pit closure to Compliance Verification Compliance Verification Shut-in. Electricity off. No pr	I. Flow line closed. Last product properly P&A this well, or bring v occur within 1 month of complian Enforcement Action Follow-u Normal Routine Activity roduction reported since 2001. Normal Routine Activity	tion reported well back into ce due date iVAB06067 iGEG0605	211/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please 7276 846	n rule 116. Coi e submit C-144 208 209	ntamination around wellhead. Pit closure form by compliance Y
5/11/2007 3/8/2006 2/27/2006 11/5/2004	Inactive Well Verification Violation of rule 19.15.4.201 Please submit paperwork to due date with pit closure to Compliance Verification Compliance Verification Shut-in. Electricity off. No pr Routine/Periodic	I. Flow line closed. Last product properly P&A this well, or bring v occur within 1 month of complian Enforcement Action Follow-u Normal Routine Activity roduction reported since 2001. Normal Routine Activity	tion reported well back into ce due date iVAB06067 iGEG0605	4 11/01/2001. Violatio o compliance. Please 7276 846 042	n rule 116. Coi e submit C-144 208 209	ntamination around wellhead. Pit closure form by compliance Y

Total Inspections Performed: 6

Rojo Grande Company LLC

Case 13980 OCD Exhibit No. 4